adorne Collection
adorne® sofTap Wireless Master Multi-Location True-Universal Dimmer, Magnesium
Part No. ADTP700MMTUM2
Turn lights on/off, or dim, with just a soft tap of a finger, thanks to inventive micro-
movement technology. Meant for single fixtures and small lighting groups that do not
exceed 700W. Made exclusively for use with screwless Wall Plates from the adorne®
Collection, sold separately.
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
For complete installation, device must be paired with an adorne® screwless Wall Plate
(not included). Available in a range of contemporary colors and stunning finishes.
Activation with a softTap of a finger
Micro-movement operation for dimming Compatible with incandescent, halogen,
CFL, Fluorescent, or LED light bulbs
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Pass & Seymour ColorColor Magnesium
Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin China
Technical InformationTechnical Information
Electrical Rat ingElectrical Rat ing
120V 1100W (Halogen), 120V 1600VA (MLV), 120V 16A
(Fluorescent), 120V 2000W (Incandescent), 120V 450W
(CFL), 120V 450W (LED), 120V 5A (Fan Control), 120V
700W (ELV), 120V 8A (EFL)
April 09 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca